GUIDE PRICE BIDDING DEPOSIT DIGITAL AUCTION DATE

£60,000 + £3,500 16th November 2021

Garden Court, 71 Grange Road, Sutton, Surrey
SM2 6SP

Freehold reversionary ground rent investment secured upon twelve
self-contained flats, ten garages and two parking spaces




Property Summary

« In the same ownership for over 26 years

« Ground rent investment secured upon twelve self-contained flats, ten
garages and two parking spaces

« Investment producing £260 per annum

- Valuable reversions of flats 3, 4,10 & 12 in approximately 64 years

Location

Situated off Grange Road opposite the junction with Frampton Close. Public
transport includes Sutton and Cheam railway Stations. Shopping amenities
are at the High Street. Recreation facilities can be found at Overton Park
Recreation Ground.

Unit Lease Term

1 & Garage A 189 years
2 & Garage F 189 years
3 & Garage B 99 years

4 & Parking space 99 years

5 & Garage E 189 years
6 & Garage D 189 years
7 & Garage J 169 years
8 & Parking space 2 189 years
9 & Garage | 166 years
10 & Garage G 99 years

11 & Garage H 189 years

12 & Garage C 99 years

Total Rent Reserved
£260 per annum with valuable reversions of flats 3, 4,10 & 12

Fr

25/3/1986
25/3/2006
25/3/1986
25/3/1986
25/3/1986
21/1/2014
25/3/2006
10/1/2014
25/3/2006
25/3/1986
25/3/1986
25/3/1986

B
] sub
Sta

Rent Per Anhum

Peppercorn
Peppercorn
£85

£45

Peppercomn
Peppercomn
Peppercomn
Peppercomn
Peppercomn
£70

Peppercom

£60

These Particulars were downloaded from BidXl.com. Buyers are strongly advised and assumed to have returned to BidXl.com to read the full terms and conditions associated with this lot, and check the Special Conditions and any
applicable Addendum, prior to bidding. Additional costs, charges and encumbrances may apply for Buyers once they have made a successful bid in relation to a property. Where a guide price (or range of prices) is given, that
guide is the minimum price at which, or range of prices within which, the seller may be prepared to sell on the date on which the guide price, or range of prices, is published. Please see full disclaimer on BidXl.com for limitations

regarding the liability of BidX1.

Guide Prices are issued without responsibility and as a general indication of the current level of the vendor's intentions as to the reserve price, which is the seller's minimum acceptable price at auction the figure below which the
auctioneer cannot sell. The sale price whether prior to or at the auction can be above or below the guide price depending upon market activity. Guide Prices can vary up to and including the day of the sale. Updates are available

on line at www.bidxl.com

ﬁ\ {

\
\\ \

\
iy

=\
\

s

Garden

\
= Court

Contact BidX1
Dominic Smith MNAVA
dominic.smith@bidxl.com
+44 (0) 20 7358 5650




