

Garden Court, 71 Grange Road, Sutton, Surrey SM2 6SP

Freehold reversionary ground rent investment secured upon twelve self-contained flats, ten garages and two parking spaces



Property Summary

- In the same ownership for over 26 years
- Ground rent investment secured upon twelve self-contained flats, ten garages and two parking spaces
- Investment producing £260 per annum
- Valuable reversions of flats 3, 4, 10 & 12 in approximately 64 years

Location

Situated off Grange Road opposite the junction with Frampton Close. Public transport includes Sutton and Cheam railway Stations. Shopping amenities are at the High Street. Recreation facilities can be found at Overton Park Recreation Ground.





Unit	Lease Term	From	Rent Per Annum
1 & Garage A	189 years	25/3/1986	Peppercorn
2 & Garage F	189 years	25/3/2006	Peppercorn
3 & Garage B	99 years	25/3/1986	£85
4 & Parking space	99 years	25/3/1986	£45
5 & Garage E	189 years	25/3/1986	Peppercorn
6 & Garage D	189 years	21/1/2014	Peppercorn
7 & Garage J	169 years	25/3/2006	Peppercorn
8 & Parking space 2	189 years	10/1/2014	Peppercorn
9 & Garage I	166 years	25/3/2006	Peppercorn
10 & Garage G	99 years	25/3/1986	€70
11 & Garage H	189 years	25/3/1986	Peppercorn
12 & Garage C	99 years	25/3/1986	€60

Total Rent Reserved

£260 per annum with valuable reversions of flats 3, 4, 10 & 12

These Particulars were downloaded from BidXl.com. Buyers are strongly advised and assumed to have returned to BidXl.com to read the full terms and conditions associated with this lot, and check the Special Conditions and any applicable Addendum, prior to bidding. Additional costs, charges and encumbrances may apply for Buyers once they have made a successful bid in relation to a property. Where a guide price (or range of prices) is given, that guide is the minimum price at which, or range of prices within which, the seller may be prepared to sell on the date on which the guide price, or range of prices, is published. Please see full disclaimer on BidXl.com for limitations regarding the liability of BidXl.

Guide Prices are issued without responsibility and as a general indication of the current level of the vendor's intentions as to the reserve price, which is the seller's minimum acceptable price at auction the figure below which the auctioneer cannot sell. The sale price whether prior to or at the auction can be above or below the guide price depending upon market activity. Guide Prices can vary up to and including the day of the sale. Updates are available on line at www.bidxl.com



Contact BidX1
Dominic Smith MNAVA
dominic.smith@bidx1.com
+44 (0) 20 7358 5650